2014 Dunlop MSA British Touring Car Championship

ROUND 2 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER /TEAM CAR LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 1 1 QRSJE‘Q’C%SRDAN (GBR) Honda Civic 27 2515787 7745 49212 11
2 52 ¢C y gordon ass';'igc?fg“ (GBR) Honda Civic Tourer 27 25116292 0505 0505 77.43  49.081 9
3 5 2 E;;;"MZgEK'NGTON (GBR) BMW 125i M Sport 27 2516496 0709  0.204 77.42 49137 12
4 4 C 2 ’Q{'Of(}a"‘ﬁﬁ;gaﬁ? Honda Civic Tourer 27 2517529 1742 1033 77.37  49.262 6
5 18 3 L\ggmgj!m (GBR) BMW 125i M Sport 27 2517.881 2094 0352 7735 49242 6
6 10 4 eRBf;? ﬁgﬂﬁtARD (GBR) BMW 125i M Sport 27 2518306 2519 0425 77.33  49.135 10
7 40 5 é;g&fﬂ;;@sgmacmg Volkswagen CC 27 2518762 2975 0456 77.30  49.103 6
8 33 6 @iagcngGAN (GBR) Mercedes Benz A-Class 27 25110311 3524 0549 7727 49337 6
9 80 7 ;;’;‘e‘ d'v’v“ofgmofpff) Toyota Avensis 27 2519.609  3.822 0298 77.26  49.180 10
10 7 8 marifsoRflg:ANARD' (TA) Ford Focus ST 27  2519.933 4146  0.324 7724 49155 11
1 31 9 gf’c‘fgli‘jgrfcgsg;fmﬁm vauxhall Insignia 27 2521325 5538 1392 77.17 49270 8
12 88 C 3 Sam TORDOFF (GER) MG6 27 2521601 5814 0276 77.16 48975 7
13 39 10 gfg;i”;goonges(gfgcing vauxhall Insignia 27 2522164 6377 0563 77.13 49393 16
14 99 ¢ 4 &%sgggblﬁ;géfe‘fgve MG6 27 2522410  6.623 0246 77.12 49111 7
15 6 1 /’;’i'fj}aﬂé\s%';fmog“ (S) (GBR) Ford Focus ST 27 2522814  7.027 0404 7710 49206 8
16 17 12 Eg‘émﬁ‘g’iﬂﬂ‘“" (S)(GBR) Ford Focus ST 27 2523911 8124  1.007 77.04 49240 8
17 9 13 ér']fﬂ[‘ﬂe“"ég‘ii(sgsg?gacmg Volkswagen CC 27 2524154 8367  0.243 77.03  49.378 11
18 54 14 Hunter ABBOT ITVS(SSBEa)Cmg Audi Ad 27 2524527 8740 0373 7701  49.420 15
Jack CLARKE (GBR) .
19 44 15 e s Ford Focus ST 27 2525200  9.413 0673 7698 49412 8
20 888 16 g"ﬁﬁ:ﬂ;ﬁ‘jﬁ&ﬁg) MG6 27 2527277 11490 2077 7687 49471 10
Glynn GEDDIE (GBR) - .
21 21 U Toyota Avensis 27 2528642 12855 1365 7680  49.488 8
James COLE (GBR) - .
22 20 18 \rited Autosports Toyota Avensis 27 25:29.043 13.256 0.401 76.78 49.631 9
23 67 19 sgs&%ﬂ:’*“[’ (USA) Audi S3 Saloon 27  25:30.900 15113 1857 7669 50037 8
24 11 20 S;%%E&&';ER (GBR) Toyota Avensis 27 25:32.047 16260  1.147 7663  50.013 13
Aiden MOFFAT (GER) .
25 16 21 [ acer Tools Racing Chevrolet Cruze 27 25:33.576 17.789 1.529 76.56 50.001 6
26 48 2 gg"éﬁ%‘jﬁ&“{)gﬁg@gpp Proton Gen-2 27  25:34.346 18559  0.770 7652 50688 6
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 43 Iﬁgl?sxgr?gaggsm Toyota Avensis 25 23:50.198 2 Laps 2 Laps 76.01 49.908 13
DNF 30 Martin DEPPER (GBR) Honda Civic 17 15:55.930 10 Laps 8 Laps 77.33 49.139 9
Pirtek Racing
DNF 101 Rob AUSTIN (GBR) Audi Ad 5 1750308 22Laps 12laps 20.14 49457 5
Exocet Racing
DNF 28 Chris STOCKTON (GBR) Chevrolet Cruze 0
Power Maxed Racing
FASTEST LAP
88 ¢ Sam TORDOFF (GBR) MG6 7 48.975 88.79 mph 142.89 kph
MG KX Clubcard Fuel Save
40 Aron SMITH (S) (IRL) 6 49.103 88.56 mph 142.52 kph

Chrome Edition Restart Racing

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Volkswagen CC

Brands Hatch Indy
Circuit Length = 1.2079 miles

Start: 14:21 Flag 14:46 End: 14:47

Clerk Of Course :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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